
PREFERRED ROUTES FOR COACHES
FOLLOW COACH SYMBOL

FROM M5 J9  
VIA TEWKESBURY

FROM A40 OXFORD & A417 
SWINDON/CIRENCESTER

FROM A40 GLOUCESTER  
& M5 J10 & J11

P1

KEY
PREFERRED ROUTE

FESTIVAL ONLY

FESTIVAL & NOVEMBER 
MEETING ONLY

P10

P13

EVERY RACE DAYP1

FROM B4632
WINCHCOMBE

P13

3.9 m
12’- 9”

P10

P1

P13

P10


